Position Other Positions Held

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Construction Inspector

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Construction Management And
Insp-Grp1

Total Wages

$162,749

$159,142

$139,855

$137,713

$122,712

$108,440



