	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$162,749
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$159,142
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$139,855
4.	Assistant Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$137,713
5.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$122,712
6.	Senior Construction Inspector		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Management And Insp-Grp1	\$108,440